N o o R~ 0D =

8.2

10.

10.1
1.

11.2
11.3
12.

13.

13.1
13.2
13.3
14.

15.

15.1
16.

STE. ANNE

MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
November 2, 2022 - Local Urban District of Richer - 07:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER

APPOINTMENT OF CHAIR
ATTENDANCE

TAKING OF THE OATH OF OFFICE
AGENDA

MINUTES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLES
FINANCES

Financial Statements to October 2022
2021/22 Supplemental Taxes
DELEGATION(S)

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

2023 Garbage Collection Request for Proposals
NEW BUSINESS

LUD of Richer - Annual Yard Decorating Contest
LUD Laptops - All net

Subdivision Application # 4175-22-8600 - NE 16-8-8E - Bergen
COMMITTEE COMMENTS
CORRESPONDENCE

RM Minutes of September 28 & October 19, 2022
Richer School - Thank you Letter

Tree Canada - Funding Opportunity

NOTICE OF MOTION
IN CAMERA

Matters in Preliminary Stages of Discussions

ADJOURNMENT



