

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

November 2, 2022 - Local Urban District of Richer - 07:00 PM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	APPOINTMENT OF CHAIR
3.	ATTENDANCE
4.	TAKING OF THE OATH OF OFFICE
5.	AGENDA
6.	MINUTES
7.	ACCOUNTS PAYABLES
8.	FINANCES
8.1	Financial Statements to October 2022
8.2	2021/22 Supplemental Taxes
9.	DELEGATION(S)
10.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
10.1	2023 Garbage Collection Request for Proposals
11.	NEW BUSINESS
11.1	LUD of Richer - Annual Yard Decorating Contest
11.2	LUD Laptops - All net
11.3	Subdivision Application # 4175-22-8600 - NE 16-8-8E - Bergen
12.	COMMITTEE COMMENTS
13.	CORRESPONDENCE
13.1	RM Minutes of September 28 & October 19, 2022
13.2	Richer School - Thank you Letter
13.3	Tree Canada - Funding Opportunity
14.	NOTICE OF MOTION
15.	IN CAMERA
15.1	Matters in Preliminary Stages of Discussions
16.	ADJOURNMENT